
I Entrée

FORUM 1

Zo
ne

 d
e 

Pa
us

e

Zo
ne

 d
e 

Pa
us

e

Zone de 
rendez-vous 

d’affaires

Zone
Startups

Zo
ne

 P
ar

te
na

ir
es

 

Zone de 
restauration

Zone de
Pause

Accueil
& Vestiaire

336 m2 – 150 pers.

FORUM 2
150 m2 – 80 pers. SALLE DE

CONFÉRENCE

Scène

Scène

Scène

Scène

350 m2 – 150 pers.

C
om

m
is

sa
ri

at
G

én
ér

al

Salon
VIP

WC

Ba
r

6m2 6m2 6m2

6m2

9m2

6m2

6m2

6m2

6m2

12m2 12m2

12m2 12m2

15m2

18m2

9m2

9m2

9m2

9m2

9m2 9m2

15m2

15m2

18m2

18m2

9m2

9m2

9m2

9m2

6m2 6m2 6m2 6m2

6m2 6m2 6m2 6m2

18m2

24m2

18m2
12m2

12m2

12m2

12m2

9m2

9m2

9m2

9m2

9m2

9m2
9m2

9m2

9m2

9m2

12m2

12m215m2

15m2
9m2

9m2

9m2

9m2

6m2 6m2 6m2 6m2 6m2 6m2 6m2

4m2

4m2

4m2

4m2

4m2

4m2

4m2

4m2

4m2

4m2

4m2

4m2

4m2

4m2

4m2

4m2

4m2

4m2

4m2

4m2

D16 D15 D14 D12D13

D11

D10

D9

D8

D6

D4

D7

D5

D2 D3

C18 C17

C16 C15

D1
C19 C14

C11

C13

C12

C10 C9 C8 C7

C3 C4 C5 C6

E4

E3

E2

E1

C2

A17

C1

B12

B9

B11

B10

B13

B8
A14

A15

A16

A13
A11

A9

A12

A10

B1

A3

A2A1

A4 A7

A5

A8

A6

B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7

S7

S6

S5

S12

S10

S8

S13

S11

S9

S4

S3

S2

S1

S20

S19

S18

S17

S16

S15

S14


